Invasive Plant Removal

Cool Ponds

Steve Wicker, Owner

901 E Hanna Ave

Indianapolis, IN 46227

(317) 786-3670

steve@coolponds.net
www.coolponds.net
Hoosier Aquatic Management, Inc.

3448 W. 16th Street

Indianapolis, IN 46222

317-709-5379

sales@haminc.org 

www.haminc.org
Baker Construction

Brian Baker, President

902 Edith Ave.

Noblesville, IN 46060

(317) 773-7546

bakcon@iquest.net
Christopher B. Burke Engineering Ltd.

Josh Goode, Business Development

115 W. Washington St., Suite 1368 South

Indianapolis, IN 46204

(317) 266-8000

jgoode@cbbel-in.com
www.cbbel-in.com
Davey Resource Group

Chadwick Appleman

3846 New Vision Dr.

Fort Wayne, IN 46845

(260) 969-5990

cappleman@davey.com
www.davey.com 
Gwinnup’s Landscaping

Terry Gwinnup (Owner) or Doug Davenport (Operations Manager)

7088 N. Rt. 3

Milroy, IN 46156

(765) 629-2700

davenport.doug@comcast.net
· Certified Wildlife Habitat Steward on staff

Hittle Landscaping

Ron Hittle, Owner

17778 Sun Park Dr.

Westfield, IN 46074

(317) 896-5697

ron@hittlelandscape.com
www.hittlelandscape.com
JA Moore Construction & Excavating

JA Moore, Owner

834 E. 525 S.

Atlanta, IN 46031

(765) 292-2567
JFNew

Neill Mullett

3901 Industrial Blvd

Indianapolis, IN 46254

(317) 388-1982

nmullett@jfnew.com
www.jfnew.com
Pro Care Horticultural Services

Lowell Rolsky, Sales

9801 N. Augusta

Carmel, IN 46032

(317) 872-4800

sales@procarelandscapers.com
www.procarelandscapers.com
Surroundings by Natureworks 
Randy Sorrell, President

421 S. Rangeline Road

Carmel, IN 46032

(317) 575-0482

randy@choosesurroundings.com
www.choosesurroundings.com
Williams Creek Management

Kyle Gilmore, Project Developer

4620 S. Co. Rd. 600 E.
Plainfield, IN 46168
(317) 838-9810
kgilmore@williamscreek.net
http://www.williamscreekmgt.com/ 

Hamilton County Soil and Water Conservation District does not recommend or sponsor 
one contractor over the other.

